besmettingen

doden

dag per dag per dag total
1 1779 73 3050
2 1733 67 3117
3 2454 85 3202
4 2159 83 3285
5 4005 102 3387
6 3526 107 3494
7 4005 105 3599
8 3852 228 3827
9 4371 198 4025
10 4543 271 4296
11 7251 332 4628
12 8342 353 4981
13 10896 448 5429
14 11150 404 5833
15 12924 686 6519
16 12876 642 7161
17 15748 817 7978
18 20584 973 8951
19 26111 1080 10031
20 30664 1356 11387
21 29439 1626 13013
22 32453 1634 14647
23 41371 1867 16514
24 43744 2380 18894
25 48461 2388 21282
26 60830 2791 24073
27 64501 3270 | 27343
28 66761 3518 | 30861
29 60263 3204 34085
30 61348 3709 37774
31 73620 4535 42309
1 76871 4889 47198
2 79864 5974 53172
3 101566 5719 58891
4 84821 5799 64690
5 71418 4737 69427
6 73911 5227 74654
7 85074 7389 82043
8 84385 6417 | 88460
9 85568 7233 95693
10 94629 6994 [ 102687
1 80427 6092 | 108779
12 72041 5417 | 114196
13 71049 5422 | 119618
14 77175 10761 | 130379
15 83482 8096 | 138475
16 90254 6996 | 145471
17 86496 8667 | 154138
18 81760 5909 [ 160047
19 76022 4984 | 165031
20 73955 5366 | 170397
21 75979 7278 | 177675
22 80719 6624 | 184299
23 85418 6616 [ 190915
24 105825 6180 [ 197095
25 90722 6069 | 203164
26 73888 7075 | 210239
27 66652 4509 | 214748
28 76561 6688 | 221436
29 81678 6593 [ 228029
30 85738 5795 | 233824
1 94550 5624 | 239448
2 83335 5215 | 244663
3 82260 3483 | 248146
4 79582 4095 | 252241
5 81247 5785 258026
6 95325 6811 264837
7 96261 5589 | 270426
8 97128 5550 | 275976
9 88988 4248 | 280224
10 79875 3510 | 283734
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